

PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Youth in Ag Spotlight - Photo Release Form

l,, the parent or legal guardian of	
[Parent/Guardian's Full Name] hereby grant permission to the Billings Chamber of Commerce and its rep	[Child's Full Name]
image in photographs during the Youth in Ag Spotlight digital campaign, for informational purposes. This consent includes, but is not limited to, usage platforms (including the organization's website and social media), and any	in print publications, online
Child's Information:	
Child's First and Last Name:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Address:	
City, State, ZIP Code:	
Parent/Guardian Email Address:	
Parent/Guardian Phone Number:	

I understand that the photos and videos may be used to promote the Youth in Ag Spotlight campaign and related programs and activities organized by the Billings Chamber of Commerce. These images may be used for purposes that include, but are not limited to:

- Promotional materials, including brochures, flyers, and posters
- Display on the Billings Chamber of Commerce website
- Social media and online promotion

I further understand that my child's image and likeness may be used without any form of compensation. I release the Billings Chamber of Commerce, its officers, employees, and any third parties acting under its authority, from any liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with the use of these images.

I also acknowledge that my child's full name may be used in connection with the images.



This consent is given without any further agreement, whether expressed or implied. I acknowledge that the Billings Chamber of Commerce has the right to use the images and likenesses obtained during the event as described above.

Parent/Guardian's Name:		
Signature:	Date:	

Please return this signed form by submitting on the electronic nomination form at https://www.billingschamber.com/youth-in-ag-spotlight-nomination/ or scan the QR code below. If you prefer, you may email a copy to Austrin Martens at Austrin@BillingsChamber.com.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding the use of your child's image and likeness, please contact Austrin Martens at <u>Austrin@BillingsChamber.com</u>.

Thank you for your cooperation and support of the Youth in Ag Spotlight campaign.

Sincerely,

406-869-3721

Austrin Martens
Events and Marketing Manager
Billings Chamber of Commerce
815 S 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
Austrin@BillingsChamber.com

Austrin Marten

